
LEAP Friday
Team Master (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 18 Fast Pace
2 19 Normal Pace
3 107 Halt - 90 Degree Pivot Left - Halt
4 312 Dog Spins Right - Forward
5 322 Stand - Leave 2 Steps - Call to Heel
6 316 Double Left About Turn - Left Turn
7 204 Moving Down - Walk Around
8 122 Halt - Step in Front - Finish Left - Forward
9 119 Right Turn - Circles Right - Forward

10 213 About U Turn - About Turn Right
11 104 Halt - Turn Right One Step - Call to Heel - Halt
12 10 270 Left
13 311 Backup 3 Steps - Stand and Leave - Call to Finish

- Forward
299 Call

14 215 Stand - Left Turn - Forward
15 5 Right Turn

2 Finish



LEAP Friday
Master (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 18 Fast Pace
2 19 Normal Pace
3 107 Halt - 90 Degree Pivot Left - Halt
4 312 Dog Spins Right - Forward
5 322 Stand - Leave 2 Steps - Call to Heel
6 316 Double Left About Turn - Left Turn
7 204 Moving Down - Walk Around
8 122 Halt - Step in Front - Finish Left - Forward
9 119 Right Turn - Circles Right - Forward

10 213 About U Turn - About Turn Right
11 302 Halt - Recall Over Jump - Finish - Left Turn -

Forward
302-A Directional Arrow

12 10 270 Left
13 311 Backup 3 Steps - Stand and Leave - Call to Finish

- Forward
299 Call

14 215 Stand - Left Turn - Forward
15 5 Right Turn

2 Finish



LEAP Friday
Excellent (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 212 About Turn Right - About U Turn
2 203 Moving Stand - Walk Around
3 120 Left Turn - Circles Right - Forward
4 205 Back Up 3 Steps
5 110 Halt - Call Front - Finish Right
6 41 Offset Serpentine Right
7 201 Halt - Stand - Down
8 29 Left About Turn
9 104 Halt - Turn Right One Step - Call to Heel - Halt

10 103 Send Over Jump - Handler Passes By
11 10 270 Left
12 106 Halt - 90 Degree Pivot Right - Halt
13 103 Send Over Jump - Handler Passes By
14 38 Loop Left

2 Finish
15 298 Sit Stay



LEAP Friday
Advanced (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 123 2 Side Steps Right - Forward
2 30 Halt - Walk Around
3 9 270 Right
4 17 Slow Pace
5 19 Normal Pace
6 32 Figure 8 - No Distractions
7 14 Call Front - Finish Left - Forward
8 8 About "U" Turn
9 5 Right Turn

10 103 Send Over Jump - Handler Passes By
11 38 Loop Left
12 106 Halt - 90 Degree Pivot Right - Halt
13 10 270 Left
14 114 Halt - Down - Sit

2 Finish



LEAP Friday
Intermediate (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 123 2 Side Steps Right - Forward
2 30 Halt - Walk Around
3 9 270 Right
4 17 Slow Pace
5 19 Normal Pace
6 32 Figure 8 - No Distractions
7 14 Call Front - Finish Left - Forward
8 8 About "U" Turn
9 5 Right Turn

10 118 Halt - Leave 2 Steps - Call to Heel - Forward
11 38 Loop Left
12 106 Halt - 90 Degree Pivot Right - Halt
13 10 270 Left
14 114 Halt - Down - Sit

2 Finish



LEAP Friday
Novice (Regular)

Friday, June 28, 2024

Rally Course Designer from SinisterLabs.com

Station Number Sign Number Sign Description
1 Start

1 20 Moving Side-Step Right
2 30 Halt - Walk Around
3 9 270 Right
4 36 Halt - Slow Forward from Sit
5 19 Normal Pace
6 32 Figure 8 - No Distractions
7 14 Call Front - Finish Left - Forward
8 8 About "U" Turn
9 5 Right Turn

10 27 Stop and Down
2 Finish


